

Santa Cruz County Parks

979 17th Avenue Santa Cruz CA, 95062 Ph: (831) 454-7901 - Fax (831) 454-7940

www.scparks.com

Outdoor Classes Rental Fees

Available Monday - Sunday, 6:00 am to 8:00 pm. Minimum rental is eight hours including Set-up and Clean-up. Nonprofit Organizations receive a 20% discount. Continuous users (five or more bookings) receive a 20%

Rentals Fees	Hourly Rate
Surf Contest Fees	\$50.00 / \$55.00 (R/NR*)

Prices are subject to change.

- The rental allows for use of grounds adjacent to County Parks beaches and beach access point.
- Amplified sound permitted can be provided with 9am start time.
- Pleasure Point cannot be booked back-to-back days.
- A \$1,000,000 general liability per occurrence insurance certificate, with specific additional insured wording, will be required.
- \$60.00 special event fee may be required.
- \$50.00 refundable damage deposit may be required.
- All participants must sign the Surf Contest Agreement and the forms are due after contest dates.

Reservations:

Ph: (831) 454-7938 - Fax (831) 454-7940 Email: reservations@scparks.com

*You are a nonresident if: you live outside Santa Cruz County; in one of the 4 cities in the County (Santa Cruz, Capitola, Watsonville, Scotts Valley); or in one of the Special Recreation Districts (Alba, Opal Cliffs, La Selva Beach).

Updated 2/5/21